Team

Team Lazy Tarantulas
p/b Widmer Brothers
Brewing

Bicycle Attorney
Deschutes Brewery

Trusty Switchblade

BeerMongers Cycle
Club

Boneyard Cycling

Team Oregon p/b
Laurelwood Brewing

Half Fast Velo p/b
Ninkasi Brewing

Grouptail

Team 10 Barrel

West Coast Women's
Cycling p/b Oakshire
Brewing

Alpenrose

169
204
273

357

654

261

725

819
844

1255

1178

Heron
lakes

99
85
89

138

175

324

285

307
308

580

599

Fairgrounds Deschutes 1 Deschutes 2

126

84

134

109

137

554

307

272

460

754

911

85

83

31

112

106

126

469

807

785

511

1070

79

107

49

151

154

67

605

599

582

617

790

Total

558
563
576
867

1226
1332

2391

2804
2979
3717

4548



